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ID. DESCRIPTION QTY. REF.:

1 Left radiator side cover 1 9378J/CM3

2 Right radiator side cover 1 9378J/CM3

3 Left aluminum support 2mm 1 SOPOR-6P-11-9378

4 Right aluminum support 2mm 1 SOPOR-6P-11-9378

5 Left iron support 2mm original turn signal 
(optional homologated) 1 SOPOR-6P-11-9378

6 Right iron support 2mm original turn signal 
(optional homologated) 1 SOPOR-6P-11-9378

7 Subjection plates for original turn signal 3mm 2 SOPOR-6P-11-9378

8  Left acrylic turn signal (Supplied already 
mounted) 1 MET-----9378HM3

9 Right acrylic turn signal (Supplied already 
mounted) 1 MET-----9378HM3

10 Left turn signal (Supplied already mounted) 1 6475N

11 Right turn signal (Supplied already mounted) 1 6475N

12 Yamaya turn signals adapter (Supplied alre-
ady mounted on Puig item) 1 4863N

13 M5x16 Ø11 ISO 7380 Allen Screw 6 TORNI-I7380-493

14 M5 silentblock 6 SILENTBTM5-046/1

15 M5x1 nylon washer 6 ARNV00000000245

16 M5 ISO 7380 Allen screw cap 6 TAPON--------85

17  Ø12,5x4 silicon adhesive spacer (Supplied 
already mounted) 2 TOPE-PA12,7X3,5

18 M5x16 Ø11 ISO 7380 Allen Screw 2 TORNI-AI----520

19 Stickers set 1 ADHESI------254
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INTERMITENTES ORIGINALES /  ORIGINAL TURN SIGNALS / ORIGINAL BLINKER

ANEXO 1 / ANNEXED 1 / ANHANG 1
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Rely on premium motorcycle frames & body by Puig if you’re looking for quality and efficiency.

https://www.motorcycleid.com/puig/
https://www.motorcycleid.com/frame-body.html

